
         

 
Monday, 15 August 2016 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
What an inspirational time it is as we watch our 
athletes compete in their respective sports at the 
Olympic Games in Rio. It really is motivating to hear 
of the athletes’ stories of persistence and resilience 
which has got them to be amongst the best in the 
world. What’s equally impressive is that many of the 
athletes are still teenagers. Maybe we’ll see some 
future Olympians at our infants’ mini Olympics? 
 

A Fun Week 
Education Week was terrific. It was wonderful to see 
so many parents, grandparents & friends join us for 
Open Day. It was an entertaining assembly and a 
great opportunity for parents to visit their child’s 
classroom. A mighty thank you goes to the P&C, 
Paula & all the canteen helpers for providing such a 
yummy lunch for everyone. 
 
It was particularly exciting to recognise our Education 
Week Award recipients for all they do or have done 
for our school. I’d like to extend my sincere 
congratulations to our award recipients and thank 
them for all they do for our school community. These 
individuals are really making a difference: 
 
• Excellence in Student Achievement – Libby T; 
• Excellence in Teaching – Mrs Fuimaono; 
• Outstanding Contribution by a School Community 

Member - Tristen Cosgrove; and  
• Outstanding Contribution by a Non-teaching Member of 

Staff – Howard Cameron 
 

Zone Athletics 
Due to the wet weather experienced during Week 3, 
the Port Stephens Zone Athletics had to be 
postponed. The events will now be held at Vi Barnett 
Field in Raymond Terrace on Tuesday, August 16 
(Field Events), & Friday, August 19 (Track Events). We 
wish all members of our team well in their respective 
events. 

Book Week 2016 
Next week is Book Week across 
Australia and we are keen to 
provide a number of 
opportunities for our students to 
promote a love for reading, these 
include: 
• Our annual Book Fair, which will be held from 
Monday August 22 – Thursday August 26. Each class 
will have an opportunity to visit the Book Fair 
through the week and parents can visit from 8.30 am 
till 8.55am and 2.30pm to 3.30pm;  
• A Book Week Assembly, which will 
incorporate a character parade on Friday August 26.  
Parents are welcome to join us for the Book Week 
Assembly from 10:00am in the Hall. 
 

 
 

Consideration Required 
Most parents choose to do the right thing when 
driving and parking in and around our school, which 
is both expected and appreciated. There are still a 
number of parents, however, who continue to park 
dangerously and use the staff car park as a drop off 
zone for their children, which is not permitted for 
safety reasons.  
 
We have made requests to Port Stephens Council 
rangers and the NSW Police to monitor the behaviour 
of drivers in and around the school to assist us in 
providing safe access to the school for all children. 
Please be considerate and adhere to all road rules.  
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Term Dates 
Term 3 – Week 5 

Monday 15th August Walkathon 
Tuesday 16th August PSSA Zone Athletics – Field 
Wednesday 17th August 
Thursday 18th August  
Friday 19th August PSSA Zone Athletics – Track 

Term 3 – Week 6 Book Week 

Monday 22nd August Stage 3 Camp 
 Book Fair 
Tuesday 23rd August Stage 3 Camp 
 Book Fair 
Wednesday 24th August Stage 3 Camp 
 Book Fair 
Thursday 25th August  Newcastle Permanent 

Mathematics Competition 
 Book Fair 
Friday 26th August Book Fair 

Term 3 – Week 7 

Monday 29th August  
Tuesday 30th August  
Wednesday 31st August 
Thursday 1st September Storytime 
Friday 2nd September  

Term 3 – Week 8 

Monday 5th September  
Tuesday 6th September  
Wednesday 7th September 
Thursday 8th September Storytime 
Friday 9th September  

Term 3 – Week 9 

Monday 12th September  
Tuesday 13th September  
Wednesday 14th September 
Thursday 15th September Storytime 
Friday 16th September  

Term 3 – Week 10 

Monday 19th September  
Tuesday 20th September  
Wednesday 21st September 
Thursday 22nd September 
Friday 23rd September Term 3 Concludes 

 

On Leave 
Commencing Monday, August 22, I shall be taking 
some leave until Wednesday, September 14. Whilst 
I’m away Mrs Wagland will be relieving as principal. 

 
P-K Transition 

Thank you to the many families who have already 
expressed interest in their child attending Soldiers 
Point Public School for Kindergarten in 2017. We 
have had a lot of interest from current and new 
families, which is very exciting. We’ll be starting with 
the first of our transition activities, Storytime, on 
September 1, 8 & 15. More details can be found on 
the school’s website. 
 

Stage 3 Camp 
Next week nearly 100 Stage 3 students will be 
heading to Morriset for an outdoor education 
experience. Students will participate in activities such 
as: abseiling, high ropes, orienteering, rock climbing, 
archery just to name a few, which are often 
challenging.  
 

Toys @ School 
The school discourages students from bringing toys 
to school as they may go missing or be damaged, 
thus causing the child to become upset. At present, 
some students are bringing Pokemon cards to school, 
which has created a number of incidents between 
students. I have now placed a ban on Pokemon cards 
from school to avoid such problems. Parents are 
requested to ensure their children do not bring these 
cards to school. 
 
 

 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
 

Friday 19th August @1.30pm 
K-2 

No item 
 

Book Week Parade 
Friday 26th August @ 10.00am 

 K-6 
All Welcome 
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Book Week 2016 
Australia – Story Country 

Book Parade Friday 26th August 
 
 
 

Each year at Soldiers Point Public School we 
celebrate Australian books, authors and 
illustrators. This term in the library we will be 
reading the shortlisted books. As part of 
celebrations we will be having a book parade on 
Friday 26th August. Students are encouraged to 
dress up as a book character or something from an 
Australian story. Everybody is welcome to come 
and watch the parade. 
 

 

 

 
Scholastic Book Fair 

Before and After school  
Monday 22nd August to Thursday 

25th August 
 
 
 

Another part of our book week celebrations is the 
annual book fair. The money raised at our book fair 
enables our school to purchase valuable resources. 
Please come along to the library and take a look.  
 
 

 
 

YEAR 6 FATHERS’ DAY 
FUND-RAISING BBQ 

At this point we’ve had a number of parents volunteer 
to help set up and serve on the day of the Fathers’ Day 
BBQ Breakfast, thank you. 
 
Unfortunately, we have not yet had any volunteers to 
coordinate, count and tally orders and order supplies.  
We are urgently in need of some volunteers to take on 
these roles in order for the BBQ to go ahead.  Please 
advise the office or Miss Pawley by Friday 19th if you are 
able to assist. 
 
Thank you 
Miss Pawley 
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